Field Stats

Date Field: Date/Time Opened equals Custom (6/1/2024 to 6/30/2024)

Department 1

Animal Care and Control

Subtotal
Total

Service Request: Type Name |
Wildlife Assistance in Living Quarters
Vicious Animal Complaint

Trap Pick-Up

Stray Animal Complaint

Report an Injured Animal

Pet Wellness Check Request
Nuisance Animal Complaint
Coyote Interaction Complaint
Animal In Trap Complaint
Animal Fighting Suspicion
Animal Business Complaint
Animal Bite Investigation
Animal Abandoned

Agency Assists

Record Count
79
553
2
1075
896
312
524
45
27
1
2
122
98
133
3869
3869



