Field Stats

Date Field: Date/Time Opened equals Custom (6/1/2024 to 6/30/2024)

Department ↑	Service Request: Type Name ↓	Record Count
Animal Care and Control	Wildlife Assistance in Living Quarters	79
	Vicious Animal Complaint	553
	Trap Pick-Up	2
	Stray Animal Complaint	1075
	Report an Injured Animal	896
	Pet Wellness Check Request	312
	Nuisance Animal Complaint	524
	Coyote Interaction Complaint	45
	Animal In Trap Complaint	27
	Animal Fighting Suspicion	1
	Animal Business Complaint	2
	Animal Bite Investigation	122
	Animal Abandoned	98
	Agency Assists	133
Subtotal		3869
Total		3869